
 

 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2018-2019 
 
 
 

TERMS 
BEDFORD 
SCHOOL 

BEDFORD MODERN 
SCHOOL 

BEDFORD GIRLS’ 
SCHOOL 

PILGRIMS  
PRE-PREPARATORY 

SCHOOL 
LEA SCHOOLS 

 
AUTUMN 
TERM 2018 
 

Wednesday 5 
September to Friday 14 
December 

Wednesday 5 
September to Friday 14 
December 

Wednesday 5 September 
to Friday 14 December 

Wednesday 5 
September to Friday 14 
December 

Tuesday 4 
September to Friday 
19 December*  

 
HALF TERM 
 

2 weeks commencing 
Monday 22 October 

2 weeks commencing 
Monday 22 October 

2 weeks commencing 
Monday 22 October 

2 weeks commencing 
Monday 22 October 

Week commencing 
Monday 22 October  

 
SPRING 
TERM 2019 
 

Tuesday 8 January to 
Friday 29 March 

Tuesday 8 January to 
Friday 29 March 

Tuesday 8 January to 
Friday 29 March 

Tuesday 8 January to 
Friday 29 March 

Thursday 3 January 
to Friday 5 April 

 
HALF TERM 
 

Week commencing 
Monday 11 February 

Week commencing 
Monday 11 February 

Week commencing 
Monday 11 February 

Week commencing 
Monday 11 February 

Week commencing 
Monday 11 February 

 
SUMMER 
TERM 2019 
 

Wednesday 24 April 
to Saturday 6 July 

Wednesday 24 April 
to Friday 12 July 

Wednesday 24 April to 
Friday 12 July 

Wednesday 24 April 
to Friday 12 July 

Wednesday 24 April 
to Friday 19 July 

 
HALF TERM 
 

Week commencing 
Monday 27 May   

Week commencing 
Monday 27 May   

Week commencing 
Monday 27 May   

Week commencing 
Monday 27 May   

Week commencing 
Monday 27 May   

 
AUTUMN 
TERM 2019 
 

Wednesday 4 
September to Friday 
13 December 

Wednesday 4 
September to Friday 
13 December 

Wednesday 4 
September to Friday 13 
December 

Wednesday 4 
September to Friday 
13 December 

 

 

 
*date(s) revised  


